- 204000	006055 110:04
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	TALÉANASSEE, FLORIDA 100025591761
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	12/19/0301033005 **100.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) • Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	AL
Office Use Only	



04 JAN 16 110:04

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

December 30, 2003

MIKE ROMAN 162 IBIS FT. MYERS, FL 33931

SUBJECT: M & S REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. Ref. Number: W03000039766

We have received your document for M & S REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$100.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The fees to file a Florida Limited Liability Company or register a Foreign Limited Liability Company are as follows: \$100 filing fee; and \$25 registered agent designation fee. Please include an additional \$30 for each certified copy requested (optional) and \$5.00 for each certificate of status requested (optional).

There is a balance due of \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 403A00069273

	TRANSMITTAL LETTER	
	ation Section n of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	M & S Real Estate Investments, L.L.C. (Name of Limited Liability Company)	OL JAN 15 AN TALLAHASSEE, FL
The enclosed Ar	ticles of Organization and fec(s) are submitted for filing.	
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Mike Roman	
	(Name of Person)	
	M & S Real Estate Investments, L.L.C.	
	(Firm/Company)	
<u> </u>	162 Ibis (Address)	
	Fort Meyers Beach, FL 33931	
	(City/State and Zip Code)	

Mike Roman	at (<u>239</u>) <u>463–2559</u>
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

· • •

. .

MAILING ADDRESS:

-

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF OR FOI FLORIDA LIMITED LLA	R	64 JAN 16
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		TALLAHASSEE
M & S Real Estate Investments, I		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the princ	-	liability Company
Principal Office Address:	<u>Mailing Address:</u>	••••
162 Ibis, Ft.Meyers Beach, FL 339	031 <u>162 Ibis, Ft.</u>	Meyers Beach, 33931

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

·	
<u> </u>	
	*

Fort Meyers Beach, FLORIDA 33931 City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

K Mile Coman Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

5 N

(

04 JAN 16 MID: 04 **ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):** ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) of Manager or Managing Member is as follows: TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

Title:	Name and Address:	14F1.9RMA
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGRM	Susan Roman	<i></i>
	162 Ibis Fort Meyers Beach, FL 33931	/ % / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
MGRM	Michael Roman	
	162 Ibis	
	Fort Meyers Beach, FL 33931	—
(Use attachment if necessary)		

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Micha one Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

MAN <u>SUSAN</u> K Typed or printed name of signee MILE OMAN ОМАН

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

<i></i>	1	ŝ	
	TRANSMITTA	AL LETTER	TAXPAYER'S COPY
	ration Section on of Corporations	-	04 JAN 16 ALLIO: 04
DIVISIC	a of corporations		TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
SUBJECT:	<u>M & S Real Estate In</u> (Name of Limited Lia	vestments, L.L.C. ability Company)	
The enclosed A	rticles of Organization and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
	Please return all correspondence c	concerning this matter to the foll	owing:
	Mike Roman		
	(Name	e of Person)	
	M & S Real Estate Inv	vestments, L.L.C.	
	(Firm	/Company)	<u></u>
	162 Ibis 12393 EC	agle Court	
	(A	(ddr ess)	
	Fort Moyors Beach, FI	e and Zip Code)	FL 33928
	(City/State	cana cip Couci	
For further info	rmation concerning this matter, please call:	:	
Mike R	omanat (239 <u>463-2559</u>	· · · · ·

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

_ 24 × 1

--.

STREET ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

•		f			{		
			TICLES OF OR FOI A LIMITED LLA	ર	ANY	04 JAM	16 AM
	CLE I - Nar ame of the L		y Company is:			TALLAHA	SŠFE, FI
M	& S Real	Estate In	vestments, I	.L.C.			· · · · · · ·
	CLE III - R	tegistered Ag	ent, Registered C	ffice, & Register	ed Agent's	Signature:	:
			address of the reg	istered agent are:	<u> </u>	, . .	
			ike Roman Name	<u></u>		, . .	
		M	ike Roman Name 62 Ibis 123 street address (P.O. F	193 Eagle	·		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

> Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ML oma Registered Agent's Signature

- : - : --

Ĩ

-

04 JAN 15 AH 10: 05 ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) of managing member is as follows: The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: TALLAHASSEF, FLORID **ARTICLE IV-** Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Susan Roman
MGRM	162 Ibin 12393 Eagle Coult Fort Meyers Beach, FL 33931 Estero, FL 33928 Michael Roman 162-Ibin- 12393 Eagle Coult Fort-Meyers Beach, FL 33931 Estero, FL 33928
(Use attachment if necessary)	

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

MIKE ROMAN Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)